
 

  CaSS  
Christmas Term 2017 

Prayer Diary  
Sheffield Primary Schools are in 

blue. Sheffield Secondary Schools 
are in red. Other educational 

services are in bold black. There is 
no link between the prayer topic & 

the school listed on that date. 

Mon 4-Weds 6 September  
Commit to pray regularly for 
Sheffield schools and those 
who learn in, work in or 
serve in them. 
 
Abbey Lane, Acres Hill, 
Angram, Ann’s Grove 

Thurs 7 – Sat 9 September 
For those starting school for 
the first time. For Y3, Y7 and 
for new teachers starting 
new schools. 
 
Arbourthorne, Athelstan, 
Ballifield 

Sunday 10 September  
Education Sunday. 
Pray for Head Teachers in 
Sheffield Schools. 
 
 
Bankwood, Beck, Becton, 
Beighton, Bethany 

Mon 11-Weds 13 September  
For CaSS & partners meeting 
throughout this term to plan 
2018 Joined Up Conference – 
for keynote & workshop 
speakers. 
Birkdale, Birley, Birley Spa, 
Bradfield Dungworth 

Thurs 14 – Sat 16 September 
For your most local nursery –
for the children and for the 
staff who work there.  
Bradway, Brightside, Brook 
House, Broomhill 

Sunday 17 September 
Thank God for Christian 
Unions & lunchtime clubs. 
 
Brunswick, Byron Wood, 
Carfield, Carter Knowle 

Mon 18–Wed 20 September 
For teachers struggling to be 
true to their Christian faith in 
their schools.  
Charnock Hall, Clifford, Coit,  
Concord 

Thurs 21-Sat 23 September 
For school staff developing 
Relationships and Sex 
Education. 
Deepcar, Dobcroft I & J, 
Dore, Ecclesall I 

Sunday 24 September 
Thank God for crossing 
patrols outside schools. 
 
Ecclesall J, Ecclesfield, 
Emmanuel, Emmaus 

Mon 25 –Wed 27 September 
For schools that find it 
difficult to attract staff. 
 
Firs Hill, Firvale, Fox Hill, 
Gleadless, Greengate Ln 

Thurs 28- Sat 30 September 
For those in charge of 
safeguarding in our schools. 
  
Greenhill, Greenlands I, 
Greenlands J, Grenoside 

Sunday 1 October 
Thank God for those who 
support CaSS financially. 
 
Greystones,  Halfway I, 
Halfway J, Hallam, 
Handsworth Grange, 

Mon 2 – Weds 4 October 
For school governors 
wrestling with school 
budgets.  
Hartley Brook, Hatfield, 
Heritage Park 

Thurs 5 – Sat 7 October  
For people in government 
responsible for education 
 
Hillsborough , Hinde House, 
Holgate Meadows, Holt 
House 

Sunday 8 October 
Thank God for those 
planning a Higher Tour in 
Sheffield. 
www.highertour.com 
High Green, Hucklow, 
Hunters Bar I & J, Intake 

Mon 9 – Wed 11 October 
That every school becomes a 
prayed for school. 
 
 
Limpsfield, Lound I,  Lound 
J, Lowedges 
 

Thurs 12 – Sat 14 October 
For schools using CaSS 
church activity packs, as they  
visit local churches. 
 
Lower Meadow  Lowfield,  
Loxley, Lydgate I 

Sunday 15 October  
Thank God For Christian 
parents making friends at 
the school gates. 
 
Lydgate J,  Malin Bridge, 
Manor Lodge, Mansel 

Mon 16 – Wed 18 October 
For Prof. Trevor Cooling  - 
the Chair of the RE Council. 
 
 
Marlcliffe,  Meersbrook, 
Meynell 

Thurs 19 – Sat 21 October 
For a school pupil you know. 
 
Monteney, Mosborough, 
Mossbrook, Mundella, 
Nether Edge 

Sunday 22 October 
Give thanks for a teacher 
you know. 
Nether Green I, Nether 
Green J, Netherthorpe  

Mon 23 – Wed 25 October 
For Christians considering a 
career in education. 
Nook Lane, Norfolk 
Community, Norfolk Park, 
Norton Free 

Thurs 26 – Sat 28 October 
For teachers who are 
struggling in their school. 
Oughtibridge, Outwood, 
Owler Brk, Paces,  
Pathways, Parson Cross 

Sunday 29 October 
Thank God for Light Party 
resources published by 
Scripture Union. 
Phillimore, Pipworth,    
Porter Croft 

http://www.highertour.com/


 

Mon 30 Oct – Sat 4 Nov 
Half-Term  
For pupil safety at this 
holiday time. 
Prince Edward, Pye Bank, 
Rainbow Forge 

Sunday 5 November 
Thank God for CaSS trustees 
& the CaSS Management 
Group. 
Reignhead, Rivelin, Rowan, 
Royd, Sacred Heart 

Mon 6- Weds 8 November 
For schools to nurture pupils 
who are struggling in life. 
 
St. Ann’s, St. Catherine’s, 
St. John Fisher 

Thurs 9 – Sat 11 November 
Pray about decisions around 
a national RE syllabus. 
 
St. Joseph’s, St. Marie’s, St. 
Mary’s,  

Sunday 12 November 
Thank God for parents 
meeting together to pray for 
‘their’ schools. 
St. Mary’s High Green, St. 
Patrick’s, St. Theresa’s 

Mon 13 –Wed 15 November 
For National Pray for Schools 
Day & CaSS/ Sheffield event. 
 
St. Thomas of Canterbury, 
St. Thomas More, St. 
Wilfrid’s, Sharrow 

Thurs 16-Sat 18 November 
For CaSS seeking to 
encourage school 
chaplaincy.  
Sheffield Girls,  Shooter’s 
Grove, Shortbrook, Southey 
Green 

Sunday 19 November 
Thank God for those running 
Godly Play in Sheffield 
schools. 
Springfield, Stannington, 
Stocksbridge I and J 

Mon 20 – Wed 22 November 
For Golddigger Trust working 
in Sheffield Schools. 

www.golddiggertrust.co.uk 
 
Stradbroke, Tinsley I, Tinsley 
J, Totley 

Thurs 23-Sat 25 November 
For schools visiting The 

Oakes.  www.oakes.org.uk 
 
Totley All Saints, Valley 
Park, Walkley, Watercliffe 
Meadow 

Sunday 26 November 
Thank God for Emily – the 
CaSS administrator (on 
Thursdays). 
Watermead, Waterthorpe 
Westbourne, Westways 

Mon 27-Wed 29 November 
For the mental health of 
staff and pupils. 
 
Wharncliffe Side, 
Whiteways, Wincobank 

Thurs 30 Nov-Sat 2 Dec 
For ongoing funding for 
CaSS. 
 
Windmill Hill, Wisewood, 
Woodhouse  

Sunday 3 December 
Advent Sunday – Thank God 
for ‘The Word moving into 
the neighbourhood.’ Jn 1:14 
Woodseats, Woodthorpe, 
Woolley Wood, Wybourn, 
All Saints, Bents Green, 

Mon 4- Weds 6 December 
For funding for CaSS to 
continue resourcing those  
who serve schools. 
Bethany, Birley,  Birkdale 
Bradfield,  Brantwood, 
Chaucer, City 

Thurs 7-Sat 9 December 
For those who receive & 
deliver home schooling. 
 
Ecclesfield, Fir Vale, Firth 
Park, Forge Valley 

Sunday 10 December 
Thank God for Totley Hall 
Farm telling the Christmas 
story to schools & families. 
Handsworth Grange, Han- 
dsworth, High Storrs 

Mon 11 –Wed 13 December 
Pray about Special Needs 
provision. 
 
Hinde House, King Ecgbert, 
King Edward VII 

Thurs 14-Sat 16 December 
Pray for pupils whose first 
language is not English. 
 
Meadowhead, Newfield, 
Notre Dame, Seven Hills,  

Sunday 17 December 
Thank God for school carol 
services & nativity plays. 
 
Silverdale, Stocksbridge, 
Talbot, Tapton, UTC, 
Westbourne 

Mon 18-Tues 19 December 
For the incarnational 
message of Christmas to be 
understood in schools 
 
Westfield, Parkwood, Park, 
Springs, Yewland,  Longley 
Park 6th Form 

Wed 20-Thurs 21 December 
For pupils who may find 
Christmas a difficult time. 
 
 
Sheffield Nursery Schools, 
Sheffield Special Schools, 
Inclusion Centres 

Friday 22 December 
For spiritual & physical 
refreshment for staff during 
the holiday period.  
 
Learning Support Centres, 
Home Educators 

 

 
 

http://www.golddiggertrust.co.uk/
http://www.oakes.org.uk/

